     RoHS
Operation and Installation Manual
Color IR Camera & Video
Intercom System  -  24 Series
Color IR Camera Outdoor Stations:  Max.
 Standard Slim Type With Keypad
NC-DS2
5.91”(W) x 9.06”(H) x 1.69”(D)

Outdoor IP-65
12V~15V DC
Stand-Alone Access Control Slim Type Keypad
w/ Built-in EM/125KHz Reader
ACS45K-EM
Outdoor IP-65
12V~15V DC
Access Control Readers     www.RFID.com
Proximity ID Reader Mifare IC Reader
ACR-EM26SA ACR-MF26SA
125 kHz, 9V~15V DC 13.56 MHz, 9V~15V DC
Wiegand 26, IP-65 Wiegand 26, IP-65
Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak
Proximity ID Reader Mifare IC Reader
ACR-EM26STA ACR-MF26STA
125 kHz, 9V~15V DC 13.56 MHz, 9V~15V DC
Wiegand 26, IP-65 Wiegand 26, IP-65
Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak
Proximity ID Reader Mifare IC Reader
ACR-EM26STB ACR-MF26STB
125 kHz, 9V~15V DC 13.56 MHz, 9V~15V DC
Wiegand 26, IP-65 Wiegand 26, IP-65
Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak
Proximity ID Reader Mifare IC Reader
ACR-EM26STC ACR-MF26STC
125 kHz, 9V~15V DC 13.56 MHz, 9V~15V DC
Wiegand 26, IP-65 Wiegand 26, IP-65
Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak Current: 35mA/avg, 100mA/peak
Copyright © 2010. All rights reserved. 15 v070610
Cards and Tags        www.RFID.com
Proximity ISO ID Card
ACC-EMI
125 kHz
ISO Printable
Proximity Clamshell ID Card
ACC-EMC
125 kHz
Non-Printable
Mifare 1K ISO Card
ACC-MFI
13.56 MHz
ISO Printable
Also available for 4K
RFID EM Key Tag RFID EM Key Tag
ACC-EMTAG-G ACC-EMTAG-B
125 kHz 125 kHz
Color: Gray Color: Blue
Accessories         www.RFID.com
No Touch Door Release Exit Sensor
ACA-NTEB
Sensing Range: 5~10cm
IR Technology Senses Motion
12V DC
Exit Door Release Button
ACA-EB
Copyright © 2010. All rights reserved. 16 v070610
Additional Technology Security Inc.
dba: Sentry US
5500 Stewart Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
E-mail: info@SentryUS.com
Tel: 1-800-916-8783
International: 510-279-9992
ZRFID is an affiliate of Sentry US
Specialized in Access Control Products